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WOODWIND ENSEMBLE  
   
OBOE, BASSOON & PIANO (ORGAN) 
EMR 8311 HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. March "Scipio" (5) 
EMR 8313 HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. Arioso (5) 
EMR 8314 HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. Sarabande I (5) 
EMR 8316 HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. Sarabande II (5) 
EMR 8317 HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. Largo (5) 
EMR 8318 HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. Minuet (5) 
EMR 8319 HÄNDEL, Georg Fr. March (5) 
EMR 8320 HAYDN, Fr.J. St. Anthony Choral (5) 
EMR 930H MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March (5) 
EMR 8320 MENDELSSOHN, F. Hochzeitsmarsch (5) 
EMR 8312 MOURET, J.J. Fanfare - Rondeau (5) 
EMR 8315 MOZART, W.A. Ave Verum (5) 
EMR 8311 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 1 (5) 
EMR 8312 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 2 (5) 
EMR 8313 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 3 (5) 
EMR 8314 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 4 (5) 
EMR 8315 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 5 (5) 
EMR 8316 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 6 (5) 
EMR 8317 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 7 (5) 
EMR 8318 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 8 (5) 
EMR 8319 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 9 (5) 
EMR 8320 NAULAIS, Jérôme Album Volume 10 (5) 
EMR 8313 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Nobody Knows The Trouble I've See (5) 
EMR 8313 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Il Silenzio (5) 
EMR 8313 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) So Nimm Denn meine Hände (5) 
EMR 8314 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Greensleeves (5) 
EMR 8315 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Abide With Me (5) 
EMR 8316 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Swing Low, Sweet Chariot (5) 
EMR 8316 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Candelight Waltz-Auld Lang Syne (5) 
EMR 8317 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) When The Saint Go Marching In (5) 
EMR 8317 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Amazing Grace (5) 
EMR 8318 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Joshua Fit The Battle of Jericho (5) 
EMR 8319 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Down By The Riverside (5) 
EMR 8320 NAULAIS, J. (Arr.) Glory, Glory, Halleluja (5) 
EMR 8311 PERGOLESI, G.B. Aria (5) 
EMR 8311 PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (Naulais) (5) 
EMR 930H PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (Reift) (5) 
EMR 8314 SCHUBERT, Franz Serenade (5) 
EMR 8319 SCHUBERT, Franz Ave Maria (5) 
EMR 8316 SCHUMANN, Robert Träumerei (5) 
EMR 8313 STANLEY, John Trumpet Voluntary (5) 
EMR 8316 WAGNER, Richard Brautchor aus Lohengrin (5) 
EMR 930H WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus (5) 
   
CLARINET, BASSOON & PIANO 
EMR 5301 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday 
EMR 934G SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2 
   
CLARINET, BASSOON & PIANO (ORGAN) 
EMR 930J BACH, Johann S. Aria (5) 
EMR 930J CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary (5) 
EMR 930J MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March (5) 
EMR 930J PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune (5) 
EMR 930J WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus (5) 
   
CLARINET, BASSOON & CD PLAYBACK 
EMR 931J BACH, Johann S. Aria + CD (5)  
EMR 931J CLARKE, Jeremiah Trumpet Voluntary + CD (5)  
EMR 931J MENDELSSOHN, F. Wedding March + CD (5)  
EMR 931J PURCELL, Henry Trumpet Tune + CD (5)  
EMR 931J WAGNER, Richard Bridal Chorus + CD (5)  
   
CLARINET & ALTO SAXOPHONE 
EMR 2243 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 1 
EMR 2244 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 2 
EMR 2245 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 3 
EMR 2251 MORTIMER, John G. Easy Christmas Duos 
   
CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE & PIANO 
EMR 8017P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime 
EMR 8044P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland 
EMR 8071P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing 
EMR 8098P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues 
EMR 8125P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie 
EMR 8152P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad 
EMR 8179P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop 
EMR 8206P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova 
EMR 8235 MICHEL, Jean-Fr. 32 Christmas Carols 
EMR 5302 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday 
EMR 5393 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever 
EMR 934H SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2 

CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE & PIANO (ORGAN) 
EMR 2243 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 1 
EMR 2244 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 2 
EMR 2245 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 3 
EMR 2251 MORTIMER, John G. Easy Christmas Duos 
   
CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE & CD PLAYBACK 
EMR 8017 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD 
EMR 8044 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD 
EMR 8071 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD 
EMR 8098 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD 
EMR 8125 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD 
EMR 8152 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD 
EMR 8179 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD 
EMR 8206 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD 
EMR 2243 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 1 + CD 
EMR 2244 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 2 + CD 
EMR 2245 MORTIMER, John G. Duos Vol. 3 + CD   
EMR 2251 MORTIMER, John G. Easy Christmas Duos + CD 
   
CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE & WIND BAND 
EMR 10276 ARMITAGE, Dennis Gershwin Fantasy 
EMR 10417 SUBA, Eduardo Latin Lovers 
   
CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE, TENOR SAXOPHONE 
EMR 2264 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 1 
EMR 2265 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 2 
EMR 2266 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 3 
   
CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE, TENOR SAXOPHONE  
& PIANO (KEYBOARD) 
EMR 2264 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 1 
EMR 2265 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 2 
EMR 2266 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 3 
   
CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE, TENOR SAXOPHONE  
& CD PLAYBACK 

EMR 2264 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 1 + CD 
EMR 2265 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 2 + CD 
EMR 2266 MORTIMER, John G. Trios Vol. 3 + CD 
   
CLARINET, ALTO SAXOPHONE, TENOR SAXOPHONE & WIND BAND 

EMR 10199 BUTTALL, Philip R. Tutti Frutti 
   
CLARINET, TENOR SAXOPHONE & PIANO 
EMR 8018P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime 
EMR 8045P ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland 
EMR 8072P ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing 
EMR 8099P ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues 
EMR 8126P ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie 
EMR 8153P ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad 
EMR 8180P ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop 
EMR 8207P ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova 
EMR 5303 MORTIMER, John G. Happy Birthday 
EMR 5395 RICHARDS, Scott Latin Fever 
EMR 934J SHOSTAKOVITCH, D. Waltz N° 2 
   
CLARINET, TENOR SAXOPHONE & CD PLAYBACK 
EMR 8018 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ragtime + CD 
EMR 8045 ARMITAGE, Dennis Dixieland + CD 
EMR 8072 ARMITAGE, Dennis Swing + CD 
EMR 8099 ARMITAGE, Dennis Blues + CD 
EMR 8126 ARMITAGE, Dennis Boogie + CD 
EMR 8153 ARMITAGE, Dennis Ballad + CD 
EMR 8180 ARMITAGE, Dennis Be-Bop + CD 
EMR 8207 ARMITAGE, Dennis Bossa Nova + CD 

 
 

 
 
 




